
s AID 4 : fa' Jerr Oll AOCQJIT or THE DIAlOV! JID' l' OF

AYW Pll>JI & II !O fiWWllf Lm OP llAPLI, AID WWIUT PRCll Tiit SOUTH

tat (II Qom '° -..,..,. t1ll or MllifWlH IB ' ftl'B CI' lY OF ALBANY, LINN canrrr, 
CJIDM, AID DJltm' l'IS ' IHI RICORD! Jl OF SAID CITY TO PIACE TO THE CREDIT OR DEBIT OF

THI smltAL ClnlDS or '1'ffl V'ARIOOS PARC!LS OP REAL ESTATE ADJACENT ro SAID IMPROVE-

lar MllB! OPOR! ASSISSBD AND BIT! RED < Jl THE REOC& D IN THE DOCKET OF CIT¥ UENS OF

THI CIT! OF ALBAII, < Jl!DON, POR ntE MAIOO OF SAID IMPROVE>fENT, THEIR PROPCRTIONATE

MR! OF SUCH SURPLUS CR DEFICIT. 

THE PEOPLE OF THE CITY OF ALBANY 00 ORDAIN AS BOLL( ltlS: 

Secticn l. That a deticit of 1292. 91 is lBreby declared to exist upon the

ccapletim of the cmtract heretofore entered into for the improvement of the Eighteenth

Aven1111 !%- ca Elm to the west line of Maple, and Walnut fran the south line of ueen to

the North line or Nineteenth in the City c:L Albany, Linn County, Oregaymd in favor or

the IH' eral owiere ot the various i:arcels or real estate adjacent to said improvement

heretofore usessed ror the making or said improvemint. 

Section. 2. The Recorder of the City of Albany 111 hereby directed to enter in

the Doclet of City Liens for said Ci1Jy in the deficit colUJml in the sum d $ 292.91, 

baaed upon the several ama. tnte heretofore asseesed tor ma~ such 1mprovelll8bt and

entered therein to defray thecost of the impronment or said street, said deficit

or surplus 1nd to credit or charge the respective individuals and the pa reel• of real

eetatf., and in the suu ae follows: 

DEFICIT: 

A. W. Kirkland

Albert Sioblom

H. J • Barkle7

H.J. Barkley

J. W. . hortridge

J. W. " hortridge

L. S. Horton

Frank Holub

John P. Walsted

John P. Walsted

John P. Walsted

J. Reed

A.J. Reed

E. B. Hardleben

Faith Lutheran Church

Faith Lutheran Church

Faith Lutheran Church

Faith Lutheran Church

Paith Lutheran Church

Faith Luthe~ Churcti

Faith Lutt.. ran Chur~ 

1th Lutt. ran Chut" Ch ~·

ack Dnper

Jack Draper

Vern E. S11lor

Vem E. Sayler

Ralph- Nielsen

R. L. Yeung
R. L .. Young
R •. L• ICIWll

R. L. Yomac

Atteet: 

i: ,..41: r , <. t,. 1
corder

17.48
24.05
6.55
6.55
6.55

24.07
17.48
6.55
6.55
6.55
6 .55
6.55
6.55
6.55

17.23
4.74
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55

17.48
8.61
8.61

17.48
6. 55
6.55
6.55
6. 55
6.55
4.68

Paned by the Council , o -< a _ , c1

ApJroved by the Mayor / o -</ -. s;:-, 

Mayor


