AM ORDINANCE DECLARING A SURPLUS AND A DEFICIT ON ACCOUNT OF THE IMPROVEMENT OF ELONGOWING AVENUE FROM ELM TO THEWEST LINE OF MAPLE, AND WALNUT FROM THE SOUTH LINE OF QUEEN TO THE NORTH LINE OF NINETERNTH IN THE CITY OF ALBANY, LINN COUNTY, OREGON, AND DIRECTING THE RECORDER OF SAID CITY TO PLACE TO THE CREDIT OR DEBIT OF THE SEVERAL CHIERS OF THE VARIOUS PARCELS OF REAL ESTATE ADJACENT TO SAID IMPROVEMENT HERETOFORE ASSESSED AND ENTERED ON THE RECORD IN THE DOCKET OF CITY LIENS OF THE CITY OF ALBANY, CRECON, FOR THE MAKING OF SAID IMPROVEMENT, THEIR PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF SUCH SURPLUS OR DEFICIT.

THE PEOPLE OF THE CITY OF ALBANY DO ORDAIN AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1. That a deficit of \$292.91 is hereby declared to exist upon the completion of the contract heretofore entered into for the improvement of the Eighteenth Avenus from Elm to the west line of Maple, and Walnut from the south line of Queen to the North line of Nineteenth in the City of Albany, Linn County, Oregonand in favor of the several owners of the various parcels of real estate adjacent to said improvement heretofore assessed for the making of said improvement.

Section 2. The Recorder of the City of Albany is hereby directed to enter in the Docimt of City Liens for said City in the deficit column in the sum of \$292.91, based upon the several amounts heretofore assessed for making such improvement and entered therein to defray the cost of the improvement of said street, said deficit or surplus and to credit or charge the respective individuals and the parcels of real estate, and in the sums as follows:

DEFICIT:

A. W. Kirkland	\$ 17.48
Albert Sioblom	24.05
H. J. Barkley	6.55
H. J. Barkley	6.55
J. W. Shortridge	6.55
J. W. Shortridge	24.07
L. S. Horton	17.48
Frank Holub	6.55
John P. Walsted	6.55
John P. Walsted	6.55
John P. Walsted	6.55
A. J. Reed	6.55
A.J. Reed	6.55
E. B. Hardleben	6.55
Paith Lutheran Church	17.23
Paith Lutheran Church	4.74
Faith Lutheran Church	6.55
Faith Lutheran Church	6.55
Faith Lutheran Church	6.55
Paith Lutheren Church	6.55
Faith Lutheran Church	6.55
Faith Lutheran Church	17.48
Jack Draper	8.61
Jack Draper	8.61
Vern E. Saylor	17.48
Vern E. Saylor	6.55
Ralph Nielsen	6.55
R. L. Young	4.68

Approved by the Mayor 10-11-51

(ttest)

Reserved Co.

Mayor Mayor

\$